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RIVER COUNCIL

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda

May 11, 6:00 — 8:00 PM

Virtual Meeting via Zoom

CAC Business Meeting:

Item
1

Time
6:00

6:10

6:30

7:30

8:00

Subject
Welcome, Introductions, Check-in

Staff Update - Joanne Introduction

Issue Updates
® Progress on Sequalitchew Creek
Restoration Plan - Ed
e New Community Forest purchases -
Justin

e Recycled Asphalt Pavement - Howard
For the Good of the Order

Adjourn



